
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31124875 5PSSDB 19.22 4.55 87.45

31124905 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.28 4.55 87.72

31124927 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 19.27 5.45 105.02

31124948 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.24 4.55 87.54

31125022 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 19.08 3.50 66.78

31125033 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.05 4.55 86.68

31125063 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.01 4.55 86.50

31125093 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.11 4.55 86.95

31125111 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.08 4.55 86.81

31125145 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.07 4.55 86.77

31125174 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.00 4.55 86.45

31125429 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.05 3.50 66.68

31125455 10PSSDA 19.08 4.55 86.81

1108.16

5% -55.41

SUBTOTAL 1052.75

-$208.00

TOTAL $844.75

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 12/13/2024

R003962

2999

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9

P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9

Fuel
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